PC REGISTRATIONS BY MONTH
TAZINOMHZEIZ EMIBATIKQON OXHMATQN ANA MHNA

DECEMBER '20 YTD
[Make JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JuL AUG SEP ocT NOV DEC TOTAL  |Make
TOYOTA 1475 151% 956 12,2% 711 19,0% 457 188% 729 16,2% 1029 12,5% 1237 13,0% 904 132% 879 124% 592 86% 663 87% 631 98% 10263 12,7%TOYOTA
PEUGEOT 1053 10,8% 883 112% 225 6,0% 199 82% 484 10,8% 849 103% 912 9,6% 553 81% 694 98% 590 86% 892 11,7% 591 92% 7925 9,8% PEUGEOT
VOLKSWAGEN 919 94% 775 99% 347 93% 143 59% 383 85% 710 86% 850 89% 500 73% 570 80% 543 79% 654 86% 496 7.7% 6890 8,5% VOLKSWAGEN
HYUNDAI 774 79% 539 69% 340 91% 162 6,7% 200 44% 605 73% 701 74% 489 71% 430 6,1% 499 73% 392 51% 93 14% 5224 6,5% HYUNDAI
OPEL 475 49% 446 57% 175 47% 176 72% 413 92% 470 57% 564 59% 351 51% 511 72% 501 7.3% 378 49% 590 92% 5050 6,2% OPEL
NISSAN 699 71% 443 56% 209 56% 95 39% 200 44% 568 6,9% 404 42% 229 33% 377 53% 321 47% 667 87% 645 10,0% 4857 6,0% NISSAN
CITROEN 479 49% 555 71% 202 54% 73 30% 235 52% 442 54% 452 47% 281 41% 320 45% 303 44% 255 33% 221 3,4% 3818 4,7% CITROEN
SUZUKI 586 6,0% 375 48% 117 31% 91 37% 166 3,7% 395 4,8% 354 3,7% 234 34% 413 58% 320 4,7% 486 64% 160 2,5% 3697 4,6% SUZUKI
MERCEDES 299 3,1% 291 37% 158 42% 110 45% 239 53% 317 3,8% 399 42% 289 42% 434 61% 427 62% 335 44% 308 4,8% 3606 4,5%MERCEDES
RENAULT 284 29% 237 30% 63 17% 89 37% 111 25% 225 27% 273 29% 648 95% 320 45% 377 55% 460 60% 164 25% 3251 4,0% RENAULT
SKODA 263 27% 254 32% 142 3.8% 89 37% 185 4,1% 367 44% 410 43% 383 56% 278 3,9% 222 32% 332 43% 291 45% 3216 4,0% SKODA

BMW 314 32% 317 40% 190 51% 153 63% 190 42% 357 43% 353 3,7% 209 30% 258 36% 236 34% 240 3,1% 341 53% 3158 3,9% BMW

FIAT 210 21% 408 52% 101 27% 58 24% 85 19% 243 29% 285 30% 214 31% 224 32% 229 33% 280 37% 497 7,7% 2834 3,5%FIAT

FORD 240 25% 210 27% 117 31% 53 22% 130 29% 321 39% 296 31% 269 39% 280 3.9% 326 48% 316 41% 236 3,7% 2794 3,5% FORD

AUDI 358 37% 190 24% 108 29% 175 7.2% 214 48% 298 3.6% 326 34% 216 32% 165 23% 229 33% 263 34% 155 24% 2697 3,3% AUDI

KIA MOTORS 378 3,9% 215 27% 104 28% 37 15% 74 16% 211 26% 457 48% 215 3,1% 194 27% 210 3,1% 222 29% 93 14% 2410 3,0%KIAMOTORS
DACIA 160 16% 129 16% 66 18% 37 15% 87 19% 186 23% 159 1,7% 129 19% 200 28% 307 45% 136 18% 38 06% 1634 2,0% DACIA

SEAT 210 21% 189 24% 73 20% 25 10% 68 15% 135 16% 293 3,1% 149 22% 138 19% 110 16% 124 16% 107 1.7% 1621 2,0% SEAT

MINI 94 1,0% 123 16% 84 22% 64 26% 89 20% 160 19% 215 23% 134 20% 113 16% 160 23% 149 20% 229 3,6% 1614 2,0% MINI

VOLVO 191 20% 101 13% 68 1.8% 49 20% 63 14% 143 17% 190 20% 109 16% 85 12% 73 11% 132 17% 272 42% 1476 1.8% VOLVO

JEEP 90 09% 76 10% 33 09% 27 11% 40 09% 55 07% 123 13% 96 14% 70 10% 119 17% 98 13% 85 13% 912 1,1% JEEP
MITSUBISHI 58 06% 39 05% 24 06% 14 06% 32 07% 35 04% 68 07% 60 09% 36 05% 35 05% 37 05% 5 01% 443 05%MITSUBISHI
HONDA 61 06% 31 04% 18 05% 14 06% 16 04% 42 05% 41 04% 55 08% 30 04% 22 03% 44 06% 27 04% 401 05% HONDA
LAND ROVER 29 03% 18 02% 20 05% 12 05% 17 04% 23 03% 31 03% 40 06% 21 03% 20 03% 34 04% 100 16% 365 05%LAND ROVER
MAZDA 18 02% 10 01% 13 03% 1 00% 8 02% 33 04% 25 03% 18 03% 29 04% 25 04% 15 02% 17 03% 212 0,3%MAZDA
ALFA ROMEO 17 02% 18 02% 13 03% 12 05% 11 02% 8 01% 52 05% 32 05% 9 01% 6 01% 9 01% 7 01% 194 02%ALFA ROMEO
PORSCHE 6 01% 9 01% g 02% 6 02% 10 02% 9 01% 16 02% 7 01% 7 01% 7 01% 11 01% 10 02% 106 0,1% PORSCHE
JAGUAR 14 01% 7 01% {1 00% 1 00% 4 01% 1 00% 9 01% 27 04% 6 01% 9 01% 7 01% 3 00% 89 0,1%JAGUAR
LEXUS 18 02% 8 01% 6 02% 8 03% 7 02% 6 01% 7 01% 9 01% 3 00% 8 01% 6 01% 2 00% 88 01%LEXUS
SUBARU 6 01% 3 00% 4 01% 1 00% 1 00% 1 00% 7 01% 2 00% 1 00% 7 01% 2 00% 4 01% 39 00%SUBARU
SMART 3 00% 2 00% 1 00% 2 00% 3 00% 1 00% 6 01% 4 01% 2 00% 11 02% 35 00%SMART
ABARTH 3 00% 4 01% 2 01% 2 01% 3 01% 1 00% 2 00% 1 00% 1 00% 7 01% 26  0,0% ABARTH
TESLA 1 00% 1 00% 2 00% 4 01% 1 00% 13 02% 22 00%TESLA
BENTLEY 2 0,0% 1 0,0% 1 0,0% 4 0,0% BENTLEY
CHEVROLET 1 0,0% 1 0,0% 2 0,0% CHEVROLET
ESAGONO ENERGI 1 0,0% 1 0,0% ESAGONO ENERG
DFM 1 0,0% 1 0,0%DFM

CUPRA 1 00% 1 0,0%CUPRA
MASERATI 1 0,0% 1 0,0% MASERATI
|TOTALI ZYNOAO 9.785 I 7.862 | 3.743 2.434 4.497 8.249 9.516 6.853 7.107 6.847 7.641 6.443 80.977

2019 9.210 7.561 9.518 12.303 13.832 13.133 11.722 9.594 5.899 7.276 7.464 6.597 114.109

% D20/19 6,2% 4,0% -60,7% -80,2% -67,5% -37,2% -18,8% -28,6% 20,5% -5,9% 2,4% -2,3% -29,0%

2YNAESMOS EISATQIEON ANTINIPOSOQIMON AYTOKINHTON

ASSOCIATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE IMPORTERS-REPRESENTATIVES
THN APXIKH EME=ZEPTAZIA TON ZTOIXEIQN MNMPArTMATOTOIHZE H EA.ZTAT. KAl ZYMNAHPQMATIKA O Z.E.A.A., IPOZOETONTAZ >TOIXEIA MOY EAABE AMNO TA MEAH TOY.



